M100007242

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	A
(0	,	,
PICK-UP		MAIL
/Ru	siness Entity Name	·
(Du	siness Entry Name)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificatés d	f Status
	<u> </u>	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



08/22/17--01007--004 **125.00



D. SCOTT AUG 2 4 2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

NuCorp Investments LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Bonnie Brud	ee-Dick				
	Ň	ame of Person			-
NuCorp Inv	estments LLC				
	ł	irm/Company			-
PO Box 409					
		Address			-
Mayfield, K	Y 42066				
	City/S	State and Zip Code			-
bdick@heartla					
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)	_
For further information concern	ning this matter, please call:			• •	
Bonnie Bruce-Dick		270 at (248-75	79	
Nam	e of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRES Division of Corporation Registration Section			Division (Registrati	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231-	ł			uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the foll S125.00 Filing Fee		□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ig Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co	

+ i

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L NuCorp Investments,LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Lightly Company, must include "Limited Lightlity Company," "L.I.C." of "LI.C.")

If name unavailable, enter alternate n	aine adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	orida. The a	lternate name must include "Limited Liability ("ompany," "L.L.C," or "LLC."
Kentucky		3.	82-1669205	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	tich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if ;	applicable)
1. September, 2017				_
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 603,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration	n.) Hability)	
5. 1104 Paris Road, Suite	2	6.	PO Box 409	
(Street Address of F Mayfield, KY 42066	nncipal Office)		Mayfield, KY 42000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	(<u>NOT</u> ;	acceptable)	
Name:	CT Corporation System			: :
Office Address:	1200 S Pine Island Road			0
	Plantation		, Florida <u>33327</u>	-
Registered agent's accen	(Cuy)		(Zip code)	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent 1

1 marine	hunter 1	Danny Verdecchia
0	(Registered agent's signature	Assistant Secretary
ne, title or capacity and address of the	e person(s) who has/have authority to man	age is/are:

8. The nam or C. Tran . . Title on Connector

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Owner	Chris Burnett PO Box 409 Mayfield, KY 42066	Owner	Darren Warren PO Box 409 Mayfield, KY 42066

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

interface to fund

Chris Burnett

l'yped or printed name of signee

Commonwealth of Kentuck	(y
Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary	of State

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602-0718 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Certificate of Existence

Authentication number: 192632 Visit https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/certvalidate.aspx to authenticate this certificate.

I, Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of State of the Commonwealth of Kentucky, do hereby certify that according to the records in the Office of the Secretary of State,

NuCorp Investments, LLC

is a limited liability company duly organized and existing under KRS Chapter 14A and KRS Chapter 275, whose date of organization is June 1, 2017 and whose period of duration is perpetual.

I further certify that all fees and penalties owed to the Secretary of State have been paid; that articles of dissolution have not been filed; and that the most recent annual report required by KRS 14A.6-010 has been delivered to the Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Frankfort, Kentucky, this 17th day of August, 2017, in the 226th year of the Commonwealth.



dergan Ceines

رے آن

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State Commonwealth of Kentucky 192632/0986735